2024 Salento: From Sea to Shining Sea — Tour IPulLL5

2023.11.09
Start Day Any

Availability All Year

Prices (per person)

Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 23 Mar - 1 April) & 23 Sept to 22 D¢

Season B 1 June to 14 July & 26 August to 22 September
Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 23 Mar - 1 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)

Season D 1 to 25 August

Solo supplement

Upgraded accomodation prices (per person)

Season A 8 Jan to 31 May (exc 23 Mar - 1 April) & 23 Sept to 22 D¢

Season B 1 June to 14 July & 26 August to 22 September
Season C 15 to 31 July (plus 23 Mar - 1 April & 23 Dec to 7 Jan)

Season D 1 to 25 August

Upgrade can also be on individual nights only (prices on request)

Half Board upgrade

Child discount sharing with 2 adults

From 4 to 12
Over 12
Own bike discount  Please ask
e-bikes
Helmet Helmet hire included

Taxi transfers from £75 each way

Additional nights are available in any destination on this tour:

Additional nights in upgraded hotels:

Season A
Season B
Season C

Season A
Season B
Season C

Double
Occupancy
£742

£777

£969
£1,102

£146

Per person in
double room
£873
£926
£1,162
£1,436

Not available

30%
Please ask

£103

Per person in
double room
£59
£70
£92

£113
£130
£173

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£196
£206
£266
£266

Single Room
Supplement
£232
£246
£311
£311

Single Room
Supplement
£27
£38
£54

£38
£49
£76



